

Mrs Bridges Condiments Triple Jar Bag

Sweet Onion Relish

Sun Dried Tomato Chutney with Balsamic Ginger & Chilli Chutney

Allergen Information:

For Allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Contains: BARLEY, MUSTARD

-

Sweet Onion Relish

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Onion (46%), Sugar (30%), Cider Vinegar, Tomatoes, Raisins, Red Peppers,
MUSTARD Bran, Yellow **MUSTARD** Seed, Salt, Spices.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For Allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Contains: MUSTARD

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy: 977kJ / 230kcal

Fat (g): 0

Fat of which saturates (g): 0

Carbohydrate (g): 54

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 52

Protein (g): 1.3

Salt (g): 0.28

Storage Instructions:

Ambient

-

Sun Dried Tomato Chutney with Balsamic

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Tomatoes (38%), Onion, Sugar, Apples, Balsamic Vinegar of Modena (6%) (Wine Vinegar, Grape Must), Malt Vinegar (**BARLEY**), Tomato Puree (3%) (from concentrate), Rapeseed Oil, Sun Dried Tomatoes (2%) (Sun dried tomatoes, salt), Herbs, Salt, Garlic Puree.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For Allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Contains: BARLEY

May also contain: MUSTARD

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy: 794kJ / 239kcal

Fat (g): 5.5

Fat of which saturates (g): 0.4

Carbohydrate (g): 33

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 32

Protein (g): 1.3

Salt (g): 1.0

Storage Instructions:

Ambient

-

Ginger & Chilli Chutney

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Apples, Sugar, Ginger (13%), Malt Vinegar (**BARLEY**), Onions, Red Chilli Peppers (2%), Salt, Spices.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For Allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Contains: BARLEY

May also contain: MUSTARD

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy: 494kJ / 117kcal

Fat (g): 0

Fat of which saturates (g): 0

Carbohydrate (g): 26

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 24

Protein (g): 0.9

Salt (g): 0.27

Storage Instructions:

Ambient